
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 7 JUNE, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

172 1 ASTRONAUT IN THE OCEAN Masked Wolf1 <P> ADA/WAR 075679793102
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R/E

WITHOUT YOU

LOVE SONGS AIN'T FOR US

MISSING PIECE

FLY AWAY

SO DONE

DANCE MONKEY

FALLING UP

WHAT OTHER PEOPLE SAY

BE ALRIGHT

THIS CITY

BOOSTER SEAT

YOUNGBLOOD

ONE TOO MANY

SEND IT!

WAVES

THE LESS I KNOW THE BETTER

KHE SANH

MY HAPPINESS

SOMEBODY THAT I USED TO KNOW

The Kid Laroi with Miley Cyrus

Amy Shark Feat. Keith Urban

Vance Joy

Tones and I

The Kid Laroi

Tones and I

Dean Lewis

Sam Fischer & Demi Lovato

Dean Lewis

Sam Fischer

Spacey Jane

5 Seconds Of Summer

Keith Urban & P!nk

Hooligan Hefs

Dean Lewis

Tame Impala

Cold Chisel

Powderfinger

Gotye Feat. Kimbra

SME

WRC/SME

LIB

BAD/SME

COL/SME

BAD/SME

ISL/UMA

UMA/SME

ISL/UMA

RCA/SME

AWAL/KOB

CAP/EMI

SME/EMI

WAR

ISL/UMA

MOD/UMA

UMA

UMA

ELE/UMA
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26

15

2

29

32

108

13

15

152

66

20

164

38

28

147

74

49

45

98

US-SM1-20-06586

AU-BM0-20-00723

9341004085282

US-AT2-20-06865

G0100044686111

G010004106308O

3565122

GB-ARL-20-01671

6769790

G010004220734M

GB-WWP-20-05732

6748358

3505892

AU-WA0-20-00659

5718176

AU-UM7-15-00303

AU-U74-11-00002

5619972

2775750
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